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09.06.2025

Starterliste

IBRMV
Gisingen  29.06.2025

Name Diszi Verein
Elin Schon / Mia Bruderer / Svenja Stucki / Finja Etter 4KRSM Kunstradfahren Uzwil 1
Neyla Erdogan lerSW OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
Lina Fritsch 1lerSW  OAMTC RC Réthis
Lenia Burtscher 1erSW  OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
Rosa Schreiber 1erSW  OAMTC RC Altenstadt
Paula Frick lerSW OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
Seraphina Koch 1erSW  OAMTC RC Réthis
Lara Mahr lerSW OAMTC RC Altenstadt
Mila Schénwetter 1erSW  OAMTC RC Altenstadt
Leonie Kopf lerSW OAMTC RC Altenstadt
Emily Holl 1erSW  ARBO RC Meiningen
Alessa Morado lerSW RV Sirnach
Lucia Schmidt 1erSW ARBO RC Meiningen

Pause: 30 min, Beginn: 10:48
Name Diszi Verein
Alisa Karsten lerSW SV Kirchdorf
Lilly Wagner 1lerSW  OAMTC RC Réthis
Zoe Miiller lerSW RRMV Friedrichshafen
Sophia Kiihne lerSW ARBO RC Meiningen
Emma Toplak 1erSW  OAMTC RC béhler Gisingen
Laura Winner lerSW RRMV Friedrichshafen
Darina Waldburger lerSW RV Sirnach
Annick Gfeller lerSW RV Sirnach
Nina Meyer lerSW RV Lorch 1924
Magdalena Grafenauer 1erSW ARBO RC Meiningen
Nelly Ackermann lerSW ACT
Mia Bruderer / Elin Schén / Svenja Stucki / Laura Keller ~ 6KRSM  Kunstradfahren Uzwil I
/ Samira Fend / Luisa De Tomasi
Janosch Hartleb / Hannes Hartleb / Luisa Storkle / 4ERIJM RMSV Nenzingen 1
Clara Rimmelin
Liya Frankenreiter / Theresa Gindele / Leah Lauterwein ~ 4ERJM RV Ravensburg 3

/ Elisa-Mabel Ubelhart

Name

Noah Briickner
Simon David Mahr
Emilian Fritsch
Theo Kithne

Emil Giifel

Anna Becker
Leonie Briickner
Rebecca Habelsberger
Helena Nitz

Linda Ackermann
Marie Leins

Julia Gasser / Sarah Gasser / Julia Linder / Sarah

Rudolf / Alisa Arndt / Anja Linder

Name

Sophia Kihne / Magdalena Grafenauer

Darina Waldburger / Annick Gfeller
Emil Giifel / Theo Kihne
Leonie Briickner / Emma Toplak

Linda Ackermann / Nelly Ackermann

Pause: 31 min, Beginn: 12:43

Diszi
lerSM
lerSM
lerSM
lerSM
lerSM
lerJW
lerJW
lerJW
lerJW
lerJW
lerJW
6EREM

Verein

OAMTC RC Réthis
OAMTC RC Altenstadt
OAMTC RC Réthis
ARBO RC Meiningen
ARBO RC Meiningen
RV Mochenwangen
OAMTC RC Réthis

RV Mochenwangen
OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz
ACT

RV Mochenwangen
RV Ravensburg 2

Pause: 30 min, Beginn: 14:25

Diszi
2erSW
2erSW
2erSM
2erJW

2er]JW

Verein

ARBO RC Meiningen
RV Sirnach

ARBO RC Meiningen

OAMTC RC Rthis / OAMTC RC

bohler Gisingen
ACT

Aufg.
97,10
45,10
45,90
45,90
46,00
47,30
47,90
51,40
51,50
51,90
52,50
54,00
60,60

Aufg.
60,90
68,60
72,80
77,20
81,60
85,10
89,80
92,00
96,40
100,00
100,30
90,10

124,20
133,90

Aufg.
46,10
47,10
48,60
70,90
77,10
61,00
79,00
93,70
101,80
104,40
137,80
138,90

Aufg.
62,10
62,30
56,10
74,00

84,90

Ausgef.
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09.06.2025

Starterliste

IBRMV
Gisingen  29.06.2025
Leonie Kujas / Svea Mathys / Lavinia Zoller / Nina 4KRIJM VC Rheineck V

Ammann

Jasmin Altwegg / Vivien Zeberli / Eric Schaff / Anouk 4KRIJM RV Sirnach 1
Schaff

Sarah Rudolf / Sarah Tesch / Alisa Arndt / Julia Linder 4EREW RV Ravensburg 1

Julia Staheli / Tanisha Tanner 2erEW  RMV Amriswil

Christopher Schobel lerEM RC-Mazda Hagspiel Hochst

Marcel Schnetzer lerEM RC-Mazda Hagspiel Héchst
Pause: 39 min, Beginn: 16:10

Name Diszi Verein

Lena Schénherr lerEW RMSV Nenzingen

Charlene Keil lerEW RMSV Nenzingen

Jasmin Brandle lerEW RMV Amriswil

Xenia Zahn lerEW RSV Erlenbach

Bettina Germann lerEW RMV Amriswil

Jasmin Altwegg lerEW RV Sirnach

Jeannine Graf lerEW RMV Amriswil

Tanisha Tanner lerEW RMV Amriswil

Franziska Belmega lerEW  OAMTC RV Enzian Sulz

Julia Staheli 1erEW RMV Amriswil

Sina von Rotz lerEW Kunstrad Baar

Magdalena Miiller lerEW RSV Schleissheim

Lorena Schneider lerEW RC-Mazda Hagspiel Hochst

102,40
102,20

142,50
113,20
160,10
162,30

Aufg.

71,10

91,80
104,30
117,60
119,80
129,50
143,80
145,20
150,10
150,20
170,90
176,70
186,90
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